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126 - International Senior 40 Open - 250m - Heats

Heat 1 Start Time: 02:09 pm

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 4 Penang Island Paddlez Club (PIPC) 1:05.786   Q

2 5 Hong Kong Dragon Wolf Paddling Team 1:08.171   q

3 6 Dragon Venture 1:09.846  

4 3 AaOTAI SG Paddlers 1:12.096  

5 1 Penang PMPRC 1:13.686  

6 2 Dragon Masters 1:14.191  

Heat 2 Start Time: 02:19 pm

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 2 PADS Adaptive Dragonboat Racing Team 1:06.298   Q

2 4 VRC Dragons 1:08.788   q

3 6 A.ZWL China International Dragon Boat Team 1:09.033  

4 1 Beijing International Dragon Boat Team 1:12.703  

5 5 United Riders 1:13.403  

6 3 Anak Malaysia Dragon Boat Team 1:25.918  

Heat 3 Start Time: 02:29 pm

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 5 Hong Kong Altius Dragon 1:06.579   Q

2 1 Penang Forward Sport Club 1:07.799   q

3 4 Down Under Dogs - A 1:08.079   q

4 2 Rogue Malaya Dragon Boat Team 1:18.444  

5 3 KL Barbarians 1:39.314  
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Heat 4 Start Time: 02:40 pm

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 4 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club 1:06.830   Q

2 2 Nantong Rowing Association 1:08.400   q

3 3 Pasukan Juang 1:08.765   q

4 1 Pink Power Hong Kong - Cancer Survivors Dragon Boat Team 1:10.045  

5 5 Down Under Dogs - B 1:21.255  

Heat 5 Start Time: 02:53 pm

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 2 Hong Kong Tui Min Hoi Dragon Boat Team 1:05.353   Q

2 3 Penang Pirates 1:08.003   q

3 1 SC Dragons 1:10.518  

4 5 Argo Naga 1:15.643  

5 4 Palm Beach Dragons 1:18.583  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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International Senior 40 Open - 250m
Summary

Rank Heat Team Result Remark

1 5 Hong Kong Tui Min Hoi Dragon Boat Team 1:05.353 Q

2 1 Penang Island Paddlez Club (PIPC) 1:05.786 Q

3 2 PADS Adaptive Dragonboat Racing Team 1:06.298 Q

4 3 Hong Kong Altius Dragon 1:06.579 Q

5 4 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club 1:06.830 Q

6 3 Penang Forward Sport Club 1:07.799 q

7 5 Penang Pirates 1:08.003 q

8 3 Down Under Dogs - A 1:08.079 q

9 1 Hong Kong Dragon Wolf Paddling Team 1:08.171 q

10 4 Nantong Rowing Association 1:08.400 q

11 4 Pasukan Juang 1:08.765 q

12 2 VRC Dragons 1:08.788 q

13 2 A.ZWL China International Dragon Boat Team 1:09.033

14 1 Dragon Venture 1:09.846

15 4 Pink Power Hong Kong - Cancer Survivors Dragon Boat Team 1:10.045

16 5 SC Dragons 1:10.518

17 1 AaOTAI SG Paddlers 1:12.096

18 2 Beijing International Dragon Boat Team 1:12.703

19 2 United Riders 1:13.403

20 1 Penang PMPRC 1:13.686

21 1 Dragon Masters 1:14.191

22 5 Argo Naga 1:15.643

23 3 Rogue Malaya Dragon Boat Team 1:18.444

24 5 Palm Beach Dragons 1:18.583
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Rank Heat Team Result Remark

25 4 Down Under Dogs - B 1:21.255

26 2 Anak Malaysia Dragon Boat Team 1:25.918

27 3 KL Barbarians 1:39.314

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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